  Shenzhen HiOSO Technology Co., Ltd
Address: 6th Floor, 12th Building, Wangtang Industrial Zone, Xingao Road, Xili, Nanshan District, Shenzhen
Tel: 86 755-8312-8820  Fax: 86 755-8315-1488  755-8312-8484
Email:    sale1@haishuo.com    may_haishuo@yahoo.com Web：www.haishuo.com
Ficom FOWAY8001 series digital non-condensing video optical transceivers
Overview
Ficom FOWAY8001 1 channel digital video optical transceiver, transmits 1 channel high quality
video、 1～ 8 channels audio or 1～ 4 channels bi-directional audio、 1～ 4 channels

Dimension
172mm×141mm×19.7mm
Order information
Type Function Specification
FOWAY8001T/R-S20F 1V↑ 1-channel video 20 kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-A1-S20F 1V↑＋1A↑ 1-channel video+1-channel audio 20
kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-RD1-S20
F
1V↑+1D↓ 1-channel video+1-channel reverse data
20 kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-BD1-S20
F
1V↑+1D↓↑ 1-channel video+1-channel bi-directional
data 20 kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-RK1-S20
F
1V↑+1K↓ 1-channel video+1-channel reverse
switch value 20 kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-A1RD1-S
20F
1V↑＋1A↑+1D↓ 1-channel video+1-channel
audio+1-channel reverse data 20
kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-A2BD1K1
-S20F
1V↑ ＋
2A↑+1D↑↓+1K↑
1-channel video+2-channel
audio+1-channel bi-directional
data+1-channel switch value   20
kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-A1BD1E1
-S20F
1V↑＋1A↑+1D↑↓+1E 1-channel video+1-channel
audio+1-channel bi-directional
data+1-channel Ethernet      20
kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-A4BD1K2
-S20F
1V↑ ＋
4A↑+1D↑↓+2K↑
1-channel video+4-channel
audio+1-channel bi-directional
data+2-channel switch value 20
kilometers FC
FOWAY8001T/R-A8-S20F 1V↑＋8A↑ 1-channel video+8-channel audio 20
kilometers FC
FOWAY8001BT/R-S20F 1V↑↓ 1-channel bi-directional video 20
kilometers FC
FOWAY8001BT/R-RD1-S2
0F
1V↑↓+1D↓ 1-channel bi-directional video+1-channel